PORTWEST

MV73 - Modaflame Softshell FR Jacket
Collection: Modaflame Softshell

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Softshell: 100% Polyester,
laminated to TPU FR membrane, bonded with 60%
Modacrylic, 39% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre, 350g

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

The Modaflame Multi Norm Arc Softshell Jacket is constructed from a
highly protective 3 layer softshell fabric. Using modacrylic and carbon fibre
elements, this softshell provides flame, chemical and anti-static protection.
An interactive zipper allows this softshell to be zipped into an outer jacket
for additional insulation if required.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Features
Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1 B1 C2)
ENISO 11611 Class 2 (Al)

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing

- Protects against radiant and convective heat

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 2 0 Zipped pockets

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 11 CAL/CM?, ATPV 16 CAL/CM?)

EN 13034 Type PB [6] - Drawcord adjustable hem

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Anti-static

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Interactive zip for added functionality

- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio

- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape
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PORTWEST

MV73 - Modaflame Softshell FR Jacket
Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/26101-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV73NARS
MV73NARM
MV73NARL
MV73NARXL
MV73NARXXL
MV73NARXXXL
MV73NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.9880
1.0300
1.0900
1.1200
1.1980
1.2400
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.0882

EAN13

5036108348275
5036108348268
5036108348251
5036108348282
5036108348299
5036108348305
5036108467808

GTIN/DUN14

25036108836899
25036108836882
25036108836875
25036108836905
25036108836912
25036108836929
15036108954435
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