

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV73 - Modaflame Softshell FR Jacket

Collection: Modaflame Softshell **Range:** Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Softshell: 100% Polyester, laminated to TPU FR membrane, bonded with 60%

Modacrylic, 39% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre, 350g

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

The Modaflame Multi Norm Arc Softshell Jacket is constructed from a highly protective 3 layer softshell fabric. Using modacrylic and carbon fibre elements, this softshell provides flame, chemical and anti-static protection. An interactive zipper allows this softshell to be zipped into an outer jacket for additional insulation if required.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.



Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1 B1 C2) EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1) EN 1149 -5 IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 2 IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 11 CAL/CM², ATPV 16 CAL/CM²) EN 13034 Type PB [6]

Features

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
- Protects against radiant and convective heat
- · Zipped pockets
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- \bullet Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Anti-static
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- · Interactive zip for added functionality
- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV73 - Modaflame Softshell FR Jacket Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/26101-01/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hat	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
Item	Colour	Len	wia	пуі	weight(kg)	Cubic(III [*])	EANIS	GIIN/DUN14
MV73NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.9880	0.1170	5036108348275	25036108836899
MV73NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.0300	0.1170	5036108348268	25036108836882
MV73NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.0900	0.1170	5036108348251	25036108836875
MV73NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1200	0.1170	5036108348282	25036108836905
MV73NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1980	0.1170	5036108348299	25036108836912
MV73NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2400	0.1170	5036108348305	25036108836929
MV73NAR4XL	Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0882	5036108467808	15036108954435